
fruit compote & fresh berries
grilled banana, honey & nutmeg

Luscious overnight oats & chia seeds topped
with yoghurt
Layered with:

OVERNIGHT OATS (D, V) 4.00

FOOD & DRINK MENU

Signature waffle served with an egg &
scattered with grilled chorizo.

BREAKFAST WAFFLE (D, E) 5.00

SAVOURY

Signature waffle scattered with grilled
chorizo, topped with halloumi & beetroot
hummus on the side.

SAVOURY WAFFLE (D, S) 5.00

Signature waffle sandwiched in cheese &
served with fried cherry tomatoes.

CHEESEY WAFFLE (D, V) 5.00

A bowl of hearty homemade soup served 
with a  signature waffle. 
(Can be vegan friendly)

SOUP & WAFFLE (D, C, V) 5.00

EXTRAS

WAFFLE
DOUBLE WAFFLE STACK
FRUIT
EGG
HALLOUMI
BEETROOT HUMMUS
FRIED CHERRY TOMATOES
CHORIZO

1.50
2.50
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.50

fresh fruit
grilled banana

Signature waffle served with honey, cream &
your choice of:

SWEET WAFFLE (D, V) 5.00

SWEET

FILTERED COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
GOLDEN MILK
MODERNIST MOCHA

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

HOT DRINKS

FENTIMAN'S
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
BERRY DAQUIRI MOCKTAIL
MATCHA MOJITO MOCKTAIL

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

COLD DRINKS

See our TEA MENU for our full range, or ask us to help you choose the perfect tea for you.

Ask us which tasty treats* we have available
in-store today. These can include:

TREATS 3.50

DOUBLE UP ANY WAFFLE
FOR JUST 2.50

Alternative milks are available upon request

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

D: DAIRY, E: EGGS, N: NUTS, S: SESAME SEEDS, 
C: CELERY, V: VEGETARIAN, VG: VEGAN

BROWNIE (D, E, N, V)
LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE (D, E, N, V)
CHOCOLATE TORTE  (N, VG)
BANANA BREAD (D, E, V)
*All served with extras eg. cream, compote,
honey ect.

Box of 5 large biscuits
1 large biscuit

SHORTBREAD (D, V)

4.00
1.00

Small tub (100g)
Large tub (200g)

TEA INFUSED ICE-CREAM (D, E, V)

2.00
4.00

TEA

Tea is such a versatile ingredient that we love
to play around with at INFUSE. Therefore, we
frequently run different tea infused desserts,
ask us if we have any available today.

DESSERT CLUB


