# **FOOD & DRINK MENU**

#### OVERNIGHT OATS (D, V)

4.00 SWEET

Luscious overnight oats & chia seeds topped with yoghurt

Layered with:

- fruit compote & fresh berries
- grilled banana, honey & nutmeg

#### **SAVOURY**

#### BREAKFAST WAFFLE (D, E) 5.00

Signature waffle served with an egg & scattered with grilled chorizo.

#### SAVOURY WAFFLE (D, S) 5.00

Signature waffle scattered with grilled chorizo, topped with halloumi & beetroot hummus on the side.

#### CHEESEY WAFFLE (D, V) 5.00

Signature waffle sandwiched in cheese & served with fried cherry tomatoes.

#### SOUP & WAFFLE (D, C, V) 5.00

A bowl of hearty homemade soup served with a signature waffle.
(Can be vegan friendly)

# DOUBLE UP ANY WAFFLE FOR JUST 2.50

# **EXTRAS**

WAFFLE	1.50
DOUBLE WAFFLE STACK	2.50
FRUIT	1.00
EGG	1.00
HALLOUMI	1.50
BEETROOT HUMMUS	1.50
FRIED CHERRY TOMATOES	1.00
CHORIZO	1.50

## SWEET WAFFLE (D, V)

Signature waffle served with honey, cream & your choice of:

5.00

- fresh fruit
- grilled banana

### TREATS 3.50

Ask us which tasty treats\* we have available in-store today. These can include:

# BROWNIE (D, E, N, V) LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE (D, E, N, V) CHOCOLATE TORTE (N, VG) BANANA BREAD (D, E, V)

\*All served with extras eg. cream, compote, honey ect.

### SHORTBREAD (D, V)

Box of 5 large biscuits	4.00
1 large biscuit	1.00

# TEA INFUSED ICE-CREAM (D, E, V)

Small tub (100g)	2.00
Large tub (200g)	4.00

#### **DESSERT CLUB**

Tea is such a versatile ingredient that we love to play around with at INFUSE. Therefore, we frequently run different tea infused desserts, ask us if we have any available today.

### **DIETARY REQUIREMENTS**

D: DAIRY, E: EGGS, N: NUTS, S: SESAME SEEDS, C: CELERY, V: VEGETARIAN, VG: VEGAN

Alternative milks are available upon request

#### HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS

FILTERED COFFEE	3.00	FENTIMAN'S	3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.00	HOMEMADE LEMONADE	3.00
GOLDEN MILK	3.00	BERRY DAQUIRI MOCKTAIL	4.00
MODERNIST MOCHA	4.00	MATCHA MOJITO MOCKTAIL	4.00

#### **TEA**

See our TEA MENU for our full range, or ask us to help you choose the perfect tea for you.

